26 FEEE 2R MEROHEFEIZOLVTOEE (REEA)
% 60 4115 F 175

REBET7 7T FMAB(FR265FEE 25 4F) FERZ AN 175 (A
F<YTFTED 7EVTZNE T ES HEVYTUTELAN ENQEEAA
ES-ON FE (%) FEH(N) #E (%) EXLUN FE (%) ELUN FE (%)
NO [EfHEH gg B &1 [ft BT kT B (BT kTR |1BET T R BT kT RO (BT kTR T RE OB kTR
1 ?ﬁjggﬁ?fﬁg??mb FHEHIZOTLNS 1 4 5 9] 8.3%| 5.1%| 6.2% 30| 72| 102|62.5%|73.5%|69.9%] 12| 20|  32|25.0%[20.4%[21.9%[ 2 1 3| 4.2%( 1.0%| 2.1%
2 igE@r;ggg%f%;;‘f%@%zk%E(ﬂgl‘am 2 9of 9 18[16.1%| 8.7%[11.3%[ 37| 69| 106|66.1%|66.3%|66.3%| 8 25| 33|14.3%|24.0%|20.6%| 2 1 3| 3.6%[ 1.0%| 1.9%
3 gég@%ﬁ?ﬁiﬁgmﬁm&w%ﬁ“W”tﬁ@7 3 7| 14 21[13.0%|13.1%|13.0%| 31| 71| 102|57.4%|66.4%|63.4%| 13| 19| 32|24.1%[17.8%[19.9%[ 3 3 6| 5.6% 2.8% 3.7%
4 %}%5@}%{fﬁ;?g%fg:ﬁi”z‘?éwm:w3% af 3| 14| 17| e.mw[14.mwf12.1%) 31| 63| 94|es.9%|66.3%|67.1%| 9| 17|  26|20.0%|17.9%|18.6%| 2 1 3| 4.4%| 1.1%| 2.1%
S| EL T MIRENLIE RIATHhIL TS, 5 21| 31 52[36.2%[29.5%[31.9%| 28| 58| 86[48.3%|55.2%|52.8% 6 13| 19|10.3%|12.4%|11.7%] 3 3 6| 5.2% 2.9% 3.7%
6| AL T ARSTEEIERITATO TV, 6 5| 16| 21|11.1%|18.8%[16.2%] 28 54| 82(62.2%|63.5%|63.1%| 10| 13| 23|22.2%|15.3%|17.7% 2 2 4| 4.4%| 2.4%| 3.1%
7 szé/”:bf‘ FERATHIA R b O LT 7| 14| 35 49|25.0%|33.0%|30.2%| 34| 60| 94/60.7%|56.6%|58.0% 6] 8| 14|10.7%| 7.5%| 8.6%| 2 3 5 3.6%| 2.8%| 3.1%
8 iﬁ%ﬁéfﬁi’fg%&g“*ng:ﬁﬁ%é?&’j ] 7| 11| 9.3% 7.7%| 8.2%| 23| 54| 77|53.5%|59.3%|57.5%| 16| 28] 44]37.2%|30.8%|32.8%] 0] 2| 2| 0.0% 2.2%| 1.5%
9 I’ﬁ%ﬁéﬁ%ﬁ%%%}Fﬁ%@i&%ﬁ&%@%ﬂf o 12| 18] 30[21.4%[16.8%[18.4% 31| 64| 95|55.4%|59.8%|58.3% 13| 24| 37|23.2%|22.4%|22.7%] 0 1 1] 0.0% 0.9%| 0.6%
10 %ﬁ@;gg}yfkﬁ@%ma:;ot RO 10 10| 16| 26|17.5%|14.7%[15.7% 34 64 98[59.6%|58.7%|59.0%| 10| 29| 39|17.5%|26.6%|23.5%] 3| 0O 3| 5.3%[ 0.0%| 1.8%
11| E&T TR 288 ORI S, 11 2| 8| 10| 4.0%| s.1%| 6.7%[ 17| 37| 5434.0%[37.4%|36.2%| 23] 39| 62|46.0%|39.4%|41.6%| 8] 15| 23]|16.0%|15.2%|15.4%
12 ffggg%‘\%?@F”FJ%Emﬁ%ma)’@m%%% 12| 3 7| 10| 7.3%| 8.0%| 7.8%| 23] 49| 72|56.1%|55.7%|55.8%] 12| 27|  39]29.3%[30.7%[30.2%[ 3 5 8| 7.3%| 5.7%| 6.2%
13|BTEADEEATIFEL TS, 13| 12| 28] 40|21.8%|25.9%|24.5%| 35| 61| 96]63.6%|56.5%|58.9%| 7| 15| 22|12.7%|13.9%|13.5% 1 4 5 1.8%[ 3.7%| 3.1%
14 (B3 - IR E OB R 2E A3 S Tnd, 14 2 7| 9| 5.4%| 9.0% 7.8%| 17| 43| 60|45.9%|55.1%|52.2%| 15| 24| 39/40.5%|30.8%|33.9%] 3| 4] 7| 8.1%| 5.1%| 6.1%
15 [fHEE B OV A AR O FRE D 22 ST D, 15 5 8| 13[10.4%| 8.3%| 9.0%| 32| 71 103]|66.7%|74.0%|71.5% 9] 16| 25/18.8%|16.7%|17.4% 2 1 3| 4.2%| 1.0%| 2.1%
16 ?ﬁ?gfﬁjii%gfg%gﬂﬂwﬁfﬁ%@ﬁfﬁj 16] 6] 9] 15|11.5% 9.6%|10.3%| 31| 60| 91[59.6%|63.8%[62.3%[ 12[ 21 33[23.1%|22.3%(22.6%| 3| 4] 7| 5.8%| 4.3%| 4.8%
17 iﬁg@%ﬁéﬁﬁb\'%%%%%m%ﬁﬁ%“"@ﬁ 17| 13 14 27]25.0%(13.5%|17.3%| 32| 56| 88|61.5%|53.8%|56.4%| 6 31| 37[11.5%|29.8%[23.7% 1 3 4| 1.9% 2.9% 2.6%




